
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

 ..Title
Motion Approving Seventh Amendment to Agreement for Sampling and Analytical Services at
Wingate Landfill and Incinerator Site - TASK Environmental Inc. - $77,548.80

File #: 16-0500, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

